Position

Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub Special Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary

Cypress Elementary

Department

Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services

Sub Services

Total Wages

$56,951
$39,782
$39,310
$27,430
$23,117
$8,571
$8,450
$7,800
$7,600
$7,498
$6,750
$6,671
$6,402
$6,400
$5,179
$5,150
$4,975
$4,400
$4,136
$4,050
$3,950
$3,924
$3,910
$3,650
$3,450
$3,439
$3,240
$3,200
$3,121
$3,035

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,298
$3,282
$3,243
$2,263
$1,907
$883
$0

$0

$0

$0
$557
$0
$732
$528
$427
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$326
$0
$323
$301
$285
$0

$0
$264
$0

$0



Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed

Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary

Cypress Elementary

Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services

Sub Services

$2,984
$2,802
$2,786
$2,608
$2,582
$2,581
$2,308
$2,300
$2,151
$2,100
$1,963
$1,922
$1,823
$1,750
$1,700
$1,600
$1,550
$1,492
$1,448
$1,350
$1,159
$1,100
$1,097
$1,059
$1,050
$1,016
$1,000

$991

$900

$842

$750

$750

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$190
$0
$240
$0
$0
$0
$0
$140
$132
$107
$0
$0
$7,090
$0
$91
$0
$6,371
$0
$0
$83
$0
$74
$0
$62
$62



Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub Special Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed
Teacher Sub General Ed

Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary

Cypress Elementary

Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services

Sub Services

$658
$656
$650
$633
$604
$600
$600
$450
$400
$350
$350
$300
$282
$271
$268
$250
$250
$247
$214
$200
$200
$200
$164
$139
$128
$121
$108
$102
$100
$100
$100
$100

$0
$75
$54
$0
$0
$50
$50
$12,154
$0
$0
$29
$25
$0
$0
$0
$21
$0
$0
$0
$17
$17
$17
$0
$0
$15
$14
$0
$0
$0
$8
$8
$8



Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Teacher Sub General Ed
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute

Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary
Cypress Elementary

Cypress Elementary

Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services
Sub Services

Sub Services

$100
$81
$69
$50
$45
$19
$19

$8
$0
$0
$4
$0
$0
$0



