Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$56,951	\$17,298
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$39,782	\$3,282
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$39,310	\$3,243
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$27,430	\$2,263
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$23,117	\$1,907
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$8,571	\$883
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$8,450	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$7,800	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$7,600	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$7,498	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$6,750	\$557
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$6,671	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$6,402	\$732
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$6,400	\$528
Teacher Sub Special Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$5,179	\$427
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$5,150	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$4,975	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$4,400	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$4,136	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$4,050	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,950	\$326
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,924	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,910	\$323
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,650	\$301
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,450	\$285
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,439	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,240	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,200	\$264
Teacher Sub General Ed		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,121	\$0
Classified Substitute		Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$3,035	\$0

Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,984	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,802	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,786	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,608	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,582	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,581	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,308	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,300	\$190
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,151	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$2,100	\$240
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,963	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,922	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,823	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,750	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,700	\$140
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,600	\$132
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,550	\$107
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,492	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,448	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,350	\$7,090
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,159	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,100	\$91
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,097	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,059	\$6,371
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,050	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,016	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$1,000	\$83
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$991	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$900	\$74
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$842	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$750	\$62
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$750	\$62

Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$658	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$656	\$75
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$650	\$54
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$633	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$604	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$600	\$50
Teacher Sub Special Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$600	\$50
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$450	\$12,154
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$400	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$350	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$350	\$29
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$300	\$25
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$282	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$271	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$268	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$250	\$21
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$250	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$247	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$214	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$200	\$17
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$200	\$17
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$200	\$17
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$164	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$139	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$128	\$15
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$121	\$14
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$108	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$102	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$100	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$100	\$8
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$100	\$8
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$100	\$8

Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$100	\$8
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$81	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$69	\$0
Teacher Sub General Ed	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$50	\$4
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$45	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$19	\$0
Classified Substitute	Cypress Elementary	Sub Services	\$19	\$0